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Staffordshire

Morgan House

Registered address:

The people we care for here 
are male or female.

Morgan House is owned by Cygnet. Morgan 
House is located in Staffordshire in Stoke-on-Trent. 

Morgan House,
86 Uttoxeter Road, 
Blythe Birdge,
Stoke-on-Trent,
Staffordshire,
ST19JG
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Up to 5 people can stay at Morgan House. We 
want you to feel safe and comfortable while you 
stay here. 

We will give you support to meet your person goals 
and live a fulfilling life. 
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Living spaces

You will have your own bedroom and bathroom.
You can make this space your own and fill it with 
your things.
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You will share dining and lounge areas with other 
people.

We also have a 
conservatory and a 
sensory room.
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There are a range of staff available to you. They 
will support you and make you as comfortable 
as possible.

We will make sure you have what you want and 
need to maximise your independence and help 
you in your recovery.

Our team
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•	budgeting

•	cooking

•	medication management

•	healthy living

•	 independent living

•	weekly food shopping

•	emotional resilience

•	community activities

We can help you with:
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We will help you to learn more about budgeting, 
your weekly food shop and cooking, these will 
develop your personal skills. We also encourage 
you to get involved in local community 
activities. 

We can help you to access local colleges if you 
want to further your education. We can also 
help you if you want to look into volunteer work 
or apply for a job.(See page 12)

Goals
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Our facilities

•	 large garden

•	co-produced social hub

•	kitchen

•	 lounges

•	conservatory

•	en suite bedrooms

•	sensory room

•	activity room

We will try to make your stay with us as pleasant 
as possible. Some of the facilities available to 
you are:
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Activities

You can work on daily living 
skills these will help you gain 
more independence.

We have monthly resident 
meet ups and a co-produced 
social hub for you to socialise 
and find out more about 
Morgan House. 

We have an activities room for 
you to get involved in arts and 
crafts. 
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We encourgae you to go out into the community. 
Nearby we have:

•	Leisure centre
•	Job centre
•	Great public transport links
•	Libraries
•	Supermarkets
•	Cafés 
•	Restaurants

Community
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Job Support

Staff will give you support and guidance to 
explore vocational opportunities online and in the 
community.

We can help you to:

•	write a CV
•	apply for a job
•	practice for interviews
•	gain more skills
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Your notes
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Cygnet

4 Millbank, 3rd Floor,

Westminster,

London,

SWIP 3JA

0207 123 5706

www.cygnetgroup.com

Address

Telephone

Website


